
8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,837  25,633  19,547  19,055  18,125  101,197

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  47  26  29  24  156

I  64  88  125  149  148  574

Idf  21  17  39  25  25  127

Idp  635  603  811  748  776  3,573

Int  1,476  2,418  2,687  2,509  2,583  11,673

Lib  61  158  100  61  75  455

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  8,062  13,974  9,880  8,670  7,820  48,406

Nrs  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  33  52  33  35  33  186

Rep  19,029  31,932  21,958  19,427  17,926  110,272

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  2  2  19

Swp  1  3  2  2  4  12

Unk  33  76  21  29  24  183

Vet  6  12  8  12  12  50

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  48,308  75,034  55,253  50,765  47,592  276,952
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  992  582  383  149  495  700  846  361

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  19  25  12  8  34  13  15  7

Int  64  55  37  26  102  79  93  15

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  6  8  1

Npa  639  329  190  94  278  489  501  223

Ref  2  2  2  0  3  2  1  1

Rep  1,121  710  430  271  909  1,243  1,082  337

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  5  3  1  0  1  2  2  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,855  1,712  1,064  548  1,823  2,534  2,550  948

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 550  354  359  544  365  298  79  105  105  265  266

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 8  18  9  25  20  10  3  4  1  6  16

 59  32  39  111  27  27  2  7  6  15  15

 1  3  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  1

 329  218  138  285  193  183  32  53  51  160  185

 1  1  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  1  0

 836  615  466  1,006  552  471  75  113  94  346  329

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  2  0  0  2  2  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,789  1,243  1,015  1,974  1,165  994  193  285  257  797  814



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 185  77  42  80  93  621  8,896

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  1  9

 6  7  2  2  14  6  290

 15  2  5  6  13  61  913

 0  0  0  2  0  4  52

 70  49  27  59  62  299  5,136

 0  1  0  0  0  1  23

 180  116  110  137  144  925  12,618

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  29

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 456  252  186  288  326  1,919  27,987



8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  3  12

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  53,265  47,932  101,197

Fap  3  2  5

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  91  65  156

I  211  363  574

Idf  51  76  127

Idp  1,590  1,983  3,573

Int  5,165  6,508  11,673

Lib  251  204  455

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  26,622  21,784  48,406

Nrs  1  1  2

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  96  90  186

Rep  62,730  47,542  110,272

Spa  3  4  7

Spf  11  8  19

Swp  4  8  12

Unk  120  63  183

Vet  26  24  50

District Number

Party
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Total  150,277  126,675  276,952
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,665  2,764  263  95  678  3,754  9,219

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  4  15

I  2  9  0  0  7  26  44

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  3  11

Idp  34  100  6  0  40  158  338

Int  85  242  19  2  89  451  888

Lib  6  15  0  0  4  9  34

Npa  491  1,282  108  69  368  1,504  3,822

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  5  10

Rep  1,067  2,969  349  135  782  3,117  8,419

Swp  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  5  6  0  0  1  6  18

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,361  7,408  747  302  1,972  9,039  22,829

District Number

Party
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  3  1  6  1  12

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  919  20,448  35,303  2,027  42,373  127  101,197

Fap  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  22  54  5  71  0  156

I  9  142  291  11  120  1  574

Idf  1  37  44  2  43  0  127

Idp  22  840  1,407  82  1,220  2  3,573

Int  77  2,791  4,783  269  3,748  5  11,673

Lib  7  84  151  10  202  1  455

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  428  10,027  15,611  989  21,308  43  48,406

Nrs  1  0  1  0  0  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  33  65  6  80  0  186

Rep  1,093  22,910  34,626  1,677  49,874  92  110,272

Spa  0  2  3  0  2  0  7

Spf  0  6  4  0  9  0  19

Swp  0  2  6  0  4  0  12

Unk  8  18  55  0  102  0  183

Vet  1  7  28  0  14  0  50

District Number

Party
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Total  2,572  57,378  92,454  5,080  119,196  272  276,952
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  6  3  12

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  34,321  60,344  6,532  101,197

Fap  1  3  1  5

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  50  95  11  156

I  270  285  19  574

Idf  52  72  3  127

Idp  1,411  1,995  167  3,573

Int  4,526  6,744  403  11,673

Lib  153  285  17  455

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,332  30,658  2,416  48,406

Nrs  0  2  0  2

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  62  118  6  186

Rep  30,729  73,709  5,834  110,272

Spa  2  5  0  7

Spf  5  14  0  19

Swp  4  8  0  12

Unk  46  128  9  183

Vet  19  30  1  50

District Number

Party
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Total  86,996  174,531  15,425  276,952
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  754  319  1,073

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  17  8  25

Int  85  19  104

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  351  163  514

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  739  374  1,113

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,967  887  2,854

District Number

Party
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,837  25,633  19,547  19,055  18,125  101,197

Fap  1  1  1  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  47  26  29  24  156

I  64  88  125  149  148  574

Idf  21  17  39  25  25  127

Idp  635  603  810  749  776  3,573

Int  1,476  2,418  2,687  2,509  2,583  11,673

Lib  61  158  100  61  75  455

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  8,062  13,974  9,878  8,672  7,820  48,406

Nrs  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  33  52  33  35  33  186

Rep  19,029  31,932  21,955  19,430  17,926  110,272

Spa  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  2  2  19

Swp  1  3  2  2  4  12

Unk  33  76  21  29  24  183

Vet  6  12  8  12  12  50

District Number

Party

12



8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  48,308  75,034  55,247  50,771  47,592  276,952
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  4  12

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,880  49,567  36,750  101,197

Fap  0  2  3  5

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  20  68  68  156

I  54  357  163  574

Idf  15  81  31  127

Idp  578  2,023  972  3,573

Int  1,332  6,801  3,540  11,673

Lib  61  205  189  455

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,824  22,745  18,837  48,406

Nrs  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  34  97  55  186

Rep  15,475  50,908  43,889  110,272

Spa  1  4  2  7

Spf  4  6  9  19

Swp  2  8  2  12

Unk  27  60  96  183

Vet  6  25  19  50

District Number

Party
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8/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Total  39,328  132,976  104,648  276,952
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